SOLANDRA
ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC.
915 WILSHIRE BLVD
SUITE 2175
LOS ANGELES, CA  90017
P • 310.496 . 6255
F • 310.496 . 6256
T • 855.632.6736

OVERVIEW • SPECIFICATIONS • ORDERING 2000 LUMEN LED LUMINAIRE
DATE P ROJ EC T FI R M T Y PE
SOLANDRA ORDERING INFORMATION
ILLUMINANCE CONE DATA
FINISH
WH – White
BK – Black
TRACK
HT – H-Track
TK – Global 2C/2N 120V
SOL – HE – 20 –
MODEL # BEAM ANGLE
20 – 20°
30 – 30°
50 – 50°
70 – 70°
CCT
27 – 2700K
30 – 3000K
35 – 3500K
40 – 4000K
CRI
80 – 80 CRI
93 – HIGH CRI*
714
179